INSTALLATION & MAINTENANCE
RMB Engineering Services Ltd
Union Street, West Bromwich B70 6BP U.K.
Tel +44 (0) 121 500 1910   Fax +44 (0) 121 500 1911
e-mail: sales@rmbgroup.co.uk
web site: www.rmbgroup.co.uk
9710
PRODUCT SAFETY

16 125 130 124.5 147 530 70 70 M24 HSD 160-81-125 28 160 290 68 M16 295
h6 h6 x50
17 145 150 144.5 167 545 90 90 M30 HSD 180-81-145 28 180 320 85 M16 295
h6 h6 x60
18 160 170 159.5 185 685 90 90 M30 HSD 200-81-160 30 200 340 85 M16 295
h6 g6 x60
19 170 180 169.5 195 705 105 105 M30 HSD 220-81-170 30 220 370 103 M20 570
g6 g6 x60
HOLLOW SHAFT
øD2 L1 L2 C1 ød6 øK1 M
crs Pød5
UNIT
SIZE
END PLATE
øD3 L C Circlip
14 95 100 96 415 180 255 20 10.0 99.75 78 26 55 M12 D1300-1000
9.8 99.50
15 110 115 111 420 180 260 20 10.0 114.75 90 26 65 M12 D1300-1150
9.8 114.50
16 125 130 126 533 230 325 25 12.0 129.75 103 26 70 M16 D1300-1300
11.8 129.50
17 145 150 147 548 230 340 25 12.0 149.75 120 33 85 M16 D1300-1500
11.8 149.50
18 160 170 162 688 300 410 25 12.0 169.75 135 33 100 M16 D1300-1700
11.8 169.50
19 170 180 172 708 300 430 25 12.0 184.75 150 33 110 M16 D1300-1850
11.8 184.50
Customers Shaft
Hollow Shaft and
Shrink Disc